
Division Place Horse Rider
Leadline Third Gia Negram
Leadline Res. Champion Hadley Autrey
Leadline Champion Remi Southerland
Leadline Champion Ivy Gonzalez
Leadline Champion Lilah Hawkins
Leadline Champion Emery Webb

Cross Rail Hunter G 1 Sixth Papa's Disney Biscuit Ella Schorsch
Cross Rail Hunter G 1 Fifth Chartered Flight Aila Garden, Kylie Wikendorf
Cross Rail Hunter G 1 Fourth My Little Romeo Mary Clare Reumold
Cross Rail Hunter G 1 Third Tiger Lilly Stell Von Eye, Myla Boyer
Cross Rail Hunter G 1 Res. Champion Louden Clear Georgi Gramza
Cross Rail Hunter G 1 Champion True Religion Thea Hasuenfluck

Cross Rail Hunter G2 Sixth Dahlia FF Ella Schorsch
Cross Rail Hunter G2 Fifth Wallwood's Captain America Harper Carbonell
Cross Rail Hunter G2 Fourth Derby Avigayil Klein
Cross Rail Hunter G2 Third Major Dude Robert Scott
Cross Rail Hunter G2 Res. Champion Priestwood Emry Bella Lee, Mavin Ryle, Stella Von Eye
Cross Rail Hunter G2 Champion Wimbledon Katie Childress, Amy Saperstein, Freyad Pardoll

Cross Rail Equitation - G1 Sixth Sophia Sarantis
Cross Rail Equitation - G1 Fifth Marissa Ainsworth
Cross Rail Equitation - G1 Fourth Ella Vermillion
Cross Rail Equitation - G1 Third Katie Childress
Cross Rail Equitation - G1 Res. Champion Georgia Gramza
Cross Rail Equitation - G1 Champion Stella Von Eye

Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Sixth Jackson Yarnell
Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Fifth Robert Scott
Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Fourth Mary Clare Reumold
Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Third Katie Crenshaw
Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Third Avery Krantz
Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Res. Champion Avigayil Klein
Cross Rail Equitation - G2 Champion Thea Hausenfluck



Short Stirrup Hunter - G1 Sixth Posh Emery Kobel
Short Stirrup Hunter - G1 Fifth Take Two Maddie Tyre
Short Stirrup Hunter - G1 Fourth Two P's in A Pod Peyton Spicola
Short Stirrup Hunter - G1 Third Captain America Aubrey Wirtz
Short Stirrup Hunter - G1 Res. Champion Crown Ridge Finnegan Kennedy Kluber
Short Stirrup Hunter - G1 Champion Doc Holiday Gabriella Vitale

Short Stirrup Hunter - G2 Sixth Daddy Doesn't Know Avery Williams
Short Stirrup Hunter - G2 Fifth All Inclusive Kennedy Kluber
Short Stirrup Hunter - G2 Fourth Café Con Leche Avery Kranitz
Short Stirrup Hunter - G2 Third Cashmere Effect Kylie Case
Short Stirrup Hunter - G2 Res. Champion Seaside Brynn Jones, Gracie Servedio
Short Stirrup Hunter - G2 Champion Legend Sidney Smith

Short Stirrup Equitation - G1 Sixth Sophia Carlino
Short Stirrup Equitation - G1 Fifth Aubrey Wirtz
Short Stirrup Equitation - G1 Fourth Kylie Case
Short Stirrup Equitation - G1 Third Brynn Jones
Short Stirrup Equitation - G1 Res. Champion Sidney Smith
Short Stirrup Equitation - G1 Champion Gabriella Vitale

Short Stirrup Equitation - G2 Sixth Maddie Tyre
Short Stirrup Equitation - G2 Fifth Ava Koplin
Short Stirrup Equitation - G2 Fourth Peyton Spicola
Short Stirrup Equitation - G2 Third Emery Kobel
Short Stirrup Equitation - G2 Res. Champion Avery Kranitz
Short Stirrup Equitation - G2 Champion Kennedy Kluber

Long Stirrup Hunter Sixth E.O. Sweet Magnalin Madison Thomas
Long Stirrup Hunter Fifth Chartered Flight Melia Nicholson
Long Stirrup Hunter Fourth Statesman Natasha Brodkorbb
Long Stirrup Hunter Third Zander Charisse Capri
Long Stirrup Hunter Reserve Pot of Gold Madeline Yarnell
Long Stirrup Hunter Champion Leagues Of Grace Jill Good

Long Stirrup Equitation Sixth Charisse Capri
Long Stirrup Equitation Fifth Madison Thomas



Long Stirrup Equitation Fourth Cameron Rinn
Long Stirrup Equitation Third Trinity Perkins
Long Stirrup Equitation Res. Champion Madeline Yarnell
Long Stirrup Equitation Champion Jill Good

Pony Hunter  Sixth Rune Haleigh Williams
Pony Hunter Fifth Roanin Kaylyn Anderson
Pony Hunter Fourth Orchard Hills Photegenic Grace Viar
Pony Hunter Fourth CS Finagan Elizabeth Serafini
Pony Hunter Third CP Boldly Go Mayra Bertock
Pony Hunter  Res. Champion Shine On Me Collins McVety
Pony Hunter Champion Loafer's Lodge Superman Haleigh McNabb

Pony Equitation Fifth Natalie Sciame
Pony Equitation Fourth Grace Viar
Pony Equitation Third Mayra Bertock
Pony Equitation Res. Champion Collins McVety
Pony Equitation Champion Haleigh McNapp

Children's Pony Hunter Sixth Show And Tell Liliana Morneau
Children's Pony Hunter Fifth Boca's Lucky Charm Elizabeth Serafini
Children's Pony Hunter Fourth Crown Ridge Royal Jouilee Amelie Sessums
Children's Pony Hunter Third Bold Encore Olivia Dukas
Children's Pony Hunter Res. Champion Hakuna Matata Guiliana Risoldi
Children's Pony Hunter Champion Glencameron's Navy Boy Emerson Jay Swisher

Children's Pony Equitation Sixth Guiliana Risoldi
Children's Pony Equitation Fifth Liliana Morneau
Children's Pony Equitation Fourth Charlie Rohr
Children's Pony Equitation Third Olivia Dukas
Children's Pony Equitation Res. Champion Julia Page Noe
Children's Pony Equitation Champion Emerson Jay Swisher

Low Hunter Sixth Mavrick Greta Pogue, Kasey Parker
Low Hunter Fifth Casallo Jasmine Walsh
Low Hunter Fourth Calvetto Kallie Schafers
Low Hunter Third Jojo Erin Stuart



Low Hunter Res. Champion Born For a Storm Kallie Schafers, Kolby Pott
Low Hunter Champion All In Kelly Chesser

Non-T/B Hunter Sixth Mavrick Greta Pogue
Non-T/B Hunter Fifth Casallo Jasmine Walsh
Non-T/B Hunter Fourth Calvetto Kallie Schafers
Non-T/B Hunter Third Crawford Lauren Wilkins
Non-T/B Hunter Res. Champion Roo The Day Ella Osweiler
Non-T/B Hunter Champion All In Kelly Chesser

Child Adult Hunter Sixth Sawyer Mikenzie Hansen
Child Adult Hunter Fifth Richemont Iiiana Bonds
Child Adult Hunter Fourth Forest's Legacy Mia Bradley
Child Adult Hunter Third Desantis Caitlin Wojciki
Child Adult Hunter Res. Champion Finest Hour Brinn Rae Cox
Child Adult Hunter Champion Betticus Leslie Martin

Child Adult Equitation Sixth Magnolia Mendiola
Child Adult Equitation Fifth Mikenzie Hansen
Child Adult Equitation Fourth Kristine Holt
Child Adult Equitation Third Brinn Rae Cox
Child Adult Equitation Res. Champion Caitlin Wojciki
Child Adult Equitation Champion Leslie Martin

Adult Amateur Hunter Sixth Fadalka - Zeldenrust Ella Alvarez
Adult Amateur Hunter Fifth Bellisima Nicole Ferrera
Adult Amateur Hunter Thrid Foregein Affair Paige Smith
Adult Amateur Hunter Res. Champion Born For A Storm Phoebe Brown
Adult Amateur Hunter Res. Champion Ragazzi Porter Tobin
Adult Amateur Hunter Champion Good As Gold Terry Danner

Open Hunter Sixth Redrock Casie Mez
Open Hunter Fifth All Inclusive Brooke Bachus
Open Hunter Fourth Fancy Nancy Charlie Rohr
Open Hunter Third Theodore Amanda Campbell
Open Hunter Res. Champion Saussy's First Edition Sydney O'Dell, Holly Boyer
Open Hunter Champion Cajun Summer Sydney Schwartz



Adult Amateur Equitation Sixth Porter Tobin
Adult Amateur Equitation Fifth Kristine Holt
Adult Amateur Equitation Fouth Sarah Lessler
Adult Amateur Equitation Fourth Paige Smith
Adult Amateur Equitation Third Nicole Ferrea
Adult Amateur Equitation Res. Champion Phoebe Brown
Adult Amateur Equitation Champion Terry Danner

Intermediate Rider Hunter G1 Sixth Dream Girl Ava Nichols
Intermediate Rider Hunter G1 Fifth Watch Me Grace Bennett
Intermediate Rider Hunter G1 Fourth Kharisma Cruzer Josephine Santucci
Intermediate Rider Hunter G1 Third Well Excuuze Me Baila Pakhomova, Grace Digman, Isabella Cianci
Intermediate Rider Hunter G1 Res. Champion Defintely Maybe Emily Verkauf
Intermediate Rider Hunter G1 Champion My Way Avery Spicola

Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Sixth Pineapple Charlie Rohr
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Sixth Puck Julia Page Noe
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Sixth Coolio 28 Violet Speichert
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Sixth Bogginfins Ghost Rider Abigale Tuleen
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Fifth Ocean Avenue Michelle Twilla
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Fourth Heat Felt Gracie Servedio
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Fourth Ture Religion Lorelai Schwaller
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Third Suthern Jyll Cata Hensley
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Res. Champion Sir Dutton Makayla Johns
Intermediate Rider Hunter G2 Champion Lucas Sophia Corrao

Intermediate Rider Equitation G1 Sixth Cadence Perez
Intermediate Rider Equitation G1 Fifth Makayla Selvidio
Intermediate Rider Equitation G1 Fourth Tahlia Wooding
Intermediate Rider Equitation G1 Third Emily Verkauf
Intermediate Rider Equitation G1 Res. Champion Sophia Corrao
Intermediate Rider Equitation G1 Champion Avery Spicola

Intermediate Rider Equitation G2 Sixth Laura Johnson
Intermediate Rider Equitation G2 Fifth Makayla Jones



Intermediate Rider Equitation G2 Fourth Evelyn Mathews
Intermediate Rider Equitation G2 Third Gracie Servedio
Intermediate Rider Equitation G2 Res. Champion Brynn Jones
Intermediate Rider Equitation G2 Champion Lorelai Schwaller

Green Hunter Sixth Chann el Orange Abby Brandemhl
Green Hunter Fifth Billy Cando Jamie Vreeland
Green Hunter Fourth H Covini Cara Jensen
Green Hunter Third Tango with the Rango Kristen Walters
Green Hunter Res. Champion Dolce Valarie Grim
Green Hunter Champion Disco King Anna Siegfried, Brooklyn Hall

Pre- Adult Hunter Sixth Harvard N Yale Krista Hodgkin
Pre- Adult Hunter Fifth All In Adrienne Wodenka
Pre- Adult Hunter Fifth Vantage S Clara Bonino
Pre- Adult Hunter Fourth Kentucky Ter Doorn Lee Ann Ewing
Pre- Adult Hunter Third Flamboyant Ellem Howett
Pre- Adult Hunter Res. Champion Sambuca Krista Hodgkin
Pre- Adult Hunter Champion Mavrick Greta Pogue

Pre-Adult Equitation Sixth Lee Ann Ewing
Pre-Adult Equitation Fifth Kaylyn Anderson
Pre-Adult Equitation Fourth Kaitlyn Solberg
Pre-Adult Equitation Third Amanda Majewski
Pre-Adult Equitation Res. Champion Greta Pogue
Pre-Adult Equitation Champion Krista Hodgkin

Pre- Children's Hunter Sixth Cantaro Magnolia Mendiola
Pre- Children's Hunter Sixth Caliendor Evelyn Mathews
Pre- Children's Hunter Fifth CS Finagan Elizabeth Serafini
Pre- Children's Hunter Fouth Elluminate Ella Holt
Pre- Children's Hunter Third Tue Flight Ave Barnett
Pre- Children's Hunter Res. Champion Roo The Day Ella Osweiler
Pre- Children's Hunter Champion Viva's Lacara Aurelia Rich

Pre-Children's Equitation Sixth Magnolia Mendiola
Pre-Children's Equitation Fifth Devon Elder



Pre-Children's Equitation Fourth Katerina Marketis
Pre-Children's Equitation Third Aurelia Rich
Pre-Children's Equitation Res. Champion Ava Barnett
Pre-Children's Equitation Champion Ella Osweiler

Children's Hunter Sixth Talullah Georgia Schiro
Children's Hunter Fifth Carson Tatum Boos
Children's Hunter Fourth Alexander I Zoe Johnson
Children's Hunter Third Golden Julianne Lurie
Children's Hunter Res. Champion Confidential Kaitlyn Campo
Children's Hunter Champion Good As Gold Kaitlyn Campo

Children's Equitation Sixth Tatum Boos
Children's Equitation Fifth Georgia Schiro
Children's Equitation Fourth Julianne Lurie
Children's Equitation Third Grace Blaine
Children's Equitation Res. Champion Anne Marie Lynch
Children's Equitation Res. Champion IIiana Bonds
Children's Equitation Champion Kaitlyn Campo

Thoroughbred Hunter Sixth Devils Advocate Delainey Bjork
Thoroughbred Hunter Fifth Jojo Erin Stuart
Thoroughbred Hunter Fifth Charlie Brown Gina Cabrera
Thoroughbred Hunter Fourth The Frog Prince Anamda Majewski
Thoroughbred Hunter Third Forest's Legacy Mia Bradley
Thoroughbred Hunter Res. Champion Silent Gamble Kaitlyn Solberg
Thoroughbred Hunter Champion Born For A Storm Kallie Schafers, Kolby Pott

Walk Sixth Maggie McMillian
Walk Sixth Bridget Zabel
Walk Fifth Mae Polen
Walk Fourth Annabelle Blanton
Walk Third Ivy Gonzalez
Walk Res. Champion Lilah Hawkins
Walk Champion Gia Negram

Walk Trot - G1 Sixth Amya Wright



Walk Trot - G1 Fifth Jayden Watson
Walk Trot - G1 Fourth Isabelle Cianci
Walk Trot - G1 Third Emily Joseph
Walk Trot - G1 Res. Champion Sage Young
Walk Trot - G1 Champion Bianca Murphy

Walk Trot - G2 Sixth Jade Chavez
Walk Trot - G2 Fifth Caroline Mackay
Walk Trot - G2 Fourth Amaya Wright
Walk Trot - G2 Third Lilly English
Walk Trot - G2 Res. Champion Milly Hollis
Walk Trot - G2 Champion Lara Sterns

Walk Trot - G3 Sixth Caroline Wortham
Walk Trot - G3 Fifth Cora Simmon
Walk Trot - G3 Fourth Harper Campbell
Walk Trot - G3 Third Maggie Reuold
Walk Trot - G3 Res. Champion Kaelynn Bush
Walk Trot - G3 Champion Selah Puleo

Walk  Trot Hunter G1 Sixth Tucker Kaelynn Bush
Walk  Trot Hunter G1 Fifth Slighty Scarlett Annabelle Friedly
Walk  Trot Hunter G1 Fourth Wimbledon Alexa Ferriold, Marissa Ainsworth
Walk  Trot Hunter G1 Third A Lady's Private Dream Jayden Watson
Walk  Trot Hunter G1 Res. Champion Woodlands Nutty Buddy Lilly English
Walk  Trot Hunter G1 Champion Bianca Bianca Murphy

Walk Trot Hunter G2 Sixth Barbie's Dazzle Caroline Wortham, Isabella Cianci
Walk Trot Hunter G2 Fifth Biscuits and Gravy Harper Campbell
Walk Trot Hunter G2 Fourth Ginger Snap Olivia Haygood
Walk Trot Hunter G2 Third Seaside Emily Joseph
Walk Trot Hunter G2 Res. Champion Pot of Gold Harper Campbell, Rylee McDaniel, Lara Sterns
Walk Trot Hunter G2 Champion Every Little Thing Amya Wright

Walk Trot Hunter G3 Sixth Hidden Splendor Nicole Culotta
Walk Trot Hunter G3 Fifth E.O. Sweet Magnalin Lily Bonfil
Walk Trot Hunter G3 Fifth O'Lara Jade Chaves



Walk Trot Hunter G3 Fourth My Little Romeo Maggie Reumold, Maggie Clare
Walk Trot Hunter G3 Fourth Royal Ransom Katheryn Simmons, Harper Campbell
Walk Trot Hunter G3 Third All Good Things Sage Young
Walk Trot Hunter G3 Res. Champion Sundae Special Jada Puleo, Seleh Puleo
Walk Trot Hunter G3 Champion Shenandoah Carnation Milly Hollis

Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Sixth Indigo Sapphire Brynn Jones
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Sixth Sawyer Mikezie Hansen
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Fifth Tango with The Rango Kristen Walters
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Fifth Spot On Henry Brinn Rae Cox
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Fourth A Rescuer's Dream Nicole Culotta
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Third Cajum Summer Sydney Schwartz
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Res Champion Theodore Amanda Campbell
Hunter Pleasure Horse/Pony Champion Loafer's Lodge Supperman Haleigh McNabb

Puddle Jumpers Sixth Batman Amanda Gostel
Puddle Jumpers Fifth Shot in The Dark Danielle Van Pelt
Puddle Jumpers Fourth Okie Dokie Alexic Chevalier
Puddle Jumpers Fourth Glemore Diamond Jim Zoe Johnson
Puddle Jumpers Third Princess & The Pea Brooklyn Hall
Puddle Jumpers Res. Champion Fernhill Jet Belle Payne
Puddle Jumpers Champion Theodore Amanda Campbell

Hopeful Jumper Sixth Tricolors Charlie Brown Heather Pratt
Hopeful Jumper Fifth I am Samson Charlotte Simmons
Hopeful Jumper Fourth Dark N Stormy Madison Koplin
Hopeful Jumper Third The Comeback Kiana Miller
Hopeful Jumper Res. Champion Fernhill Jet Belle Payne
Hopeful Jumper Champion Tell Me Ramoni Ashlyn Hess

Modified Child/Adult Jumper Sixth Vortex Af Tibbarod Lily Niebur
Modified Child/Adult Jumper Fifth Valentino Isabella Freeburg
Modified Child/Adult Jumper Fifth Quinnus Jessica Yarbough
Modified Child/Adult Jumper Fifth Quanita Brooke Bachus
Modified Child/Adult Jumper Fourth Conessa Cloei Roots
Modified Child/Adult Jumper Third Eiffel Heidi Paulsen
Modified Child/Adult Jumper Res. Champion Apollo Hannah Combs



Modified Child/Adult Jumper Champion Samurai Jack Holly Morneau

Child/Adult Jumper Sixth Billy The Big Kristi Brownell
Child/Adult Jumper Fifth Balkan De Luce Heather Lee
Child/Adult Jumper Fourth Bono Lerchenberg Amy Kliewer
Child/Adult Jumper Fourth Vortex Af Tibbarod Lily Niebur
Child/Adult Jumper Fourth C'est Moi 2 Carrie Carse
Child/Adult Jumper Fourth Giovanna Emma Kirk
Child/Adult Jumper Third Elmo Mara Yunis
Child/Adult Jumper Res. Champion Bandessaro Brooke Bachus
Child/Adult Jumper Champion Sherwater Halo Grace Blaine

Schooling Jumper Sixth Interstellar Victoria Montgomery
Schooling Jumper Fifth Classic Saide Sapp
Schooling Jumper Fourth I am Samson Charlotte Simmons
Schooling Jumper Third O'Lara Mindy Bowman
Schooling Jumper Res. Champion Dark N Stormy Madison Koplin
Schooling Jumper Champion Tell Me Ramoni Ashlyn Hess 

Level 1 Jumpers Sixth Abstract Cape Kallie Schafers, Cheryl Stratos
Level 1 Jumpers Sixth Landler Nhooph Alareebi
Level 1 Jumpers Sixth Quanita Brooke Bachus
Level 1 Jumpers Fifth Imperial City Claire Hames
Level 1 Jumpers Fourth Fly Jack Porter Tobin
Level 1 Jumpers Third Ovestor Cloei Roots
Level 1 Jumpers Res Champion Dorien Leslie Taylor
Level 1 Jumpers Champion Coco Chanel Peighton Alfonso

Level 2 Jumpers Sixth Dorien Leslie Taylor
Level 2 Jumpers Fifth Elmo Mara Yunis
Level 2 Jumpers Fifth Conessa Cloei Roots
Level 2 Jumpers Fourth Apollo Hannah Combs
Level 2 Jumpers Third Giovanna Emma Kirk
Level 2 Jumpers Res. Champion Debonaire HH Kristi Brownell
Level 2 Jumpers Champion Eiffel Heidi Paulsen

Open Jumpers Sixth



Open Jumpers Sixth
Open Jumpers Sixth Daphne Kolby Pott
Open Jumpers Fifth Bono Lerchenberg Amy Kliewer
Open Jumpers Fourth Stateside Louise Pejstrup
Open Jumpers Third C'est Moi 2 Carrie Carse
Open Jumpers Res. Champion Elmo Mara Yuni
Open Jumpers Res. Champion Balkan De Luce  Heather Lee
Open Jumpers Champion Camillo Louise Pejstrup

PCHA Horse Medal Sixth Tatum Boos
PCHA Horse Medal Fifth Ella Osweiler
PCHA Horse Medal Fourth Julianne Lurie
PCHA Horse Medal Third Grace Blaine
PCHA Horse Medal Res. Champion Mia Bradley
PCHA Horse Medal Champion Rachel Wala
PCHA Horse Medal Champion Leslie Taylor

PCHA Pony Medal Sixth Julia Page Noe
PCHA Pony Medal Sixth Mayra Bertock
PCHA Pony Medal Fifth Liliana Morneau
PCHA Pony Medal Fouth Zoe Johnson
PCHA Pony Medal Third Elizabeth Serafini
PCHA Pony Medal Res. Champion Emerson Jay Swisher
PCHA Pony Medal Champion Lauren Beaudoin

TB Jumper 2'6" Sixth One Hot Pariadice Ashley Terlep
TB Jumper 2'6" Sixth War Feather Justine Griffin
TB Jumper 2'6" Sixth Laki Lio Rebeca Holcomb
TB Jumper 2'6" Fifth Northern Brilliance Elexis Twardosz
TB Jumper 2'6" Fourth Mickey So Fine Taylor Hill
TB Jumper 2'6" Third Leroy Brown Yammile Barber
TB Jumper 2'6" Third Here's for Hoping Katerina Marketis
TB Jumper 2'6" Res. Champion Turning Tides Bailey Gaito
TB Jumper 2'6" Res. Champion Rooster Natalie Sciame, Courtney Webb
TB Jumper 2'6" Champion Tilted Halo Katie Williams

TB Jumper 2'9" Sixth Silent Gamble Kaitlyn Solberg



TB Jumper 2'9" Fifth Jet Stream Avery Larson
TB Jumper 2'9" Fourth Statesman Sabia Smith
TB Jumper 2'9" Fourth Laki Lio Rebeca Holcomb
TB Jumper 2'9" Fourth Material Girl Claudia Babinski
TB Jumper 2'9" Third War Feather Justine Griffin
TB Jumper 2'9" Third Got Heem Allison Dawsey
TB Jumper 2'9" Res. Champion Leroy Brown Yammile Barber
TB Jumper 2'9" Champion Tilted Halo Katie Williams



Farm
Premier
Sleepy Oaks
Northstar
Cripple Creek, Webb
Cripple Creek, Webb
Cripple Creek, Webb

Inifinity
Galaxy
Galaxy
Preimer
Northstar
Preimer

Infinity
Galaxy
Sleepy Oaks
Sleepy Oaks
Preimer
Inifinity

K'Alhoa
Infinity
Northstar
Infinity
Northstar
Preimer

Countryside Hunters
Sleepy Oaks
Galaxy
Sleepy Oaks
Sleepy Oaks
Sleepy Oaks
Preimer



Northstar
Country Day
JLV
Galaxy
Happy Talk
Northstar

Northstar
Happy Talk
Sleepy Oaks
Tried and True
Redwood
Sleepy Oaks

Galaxy
Galaxy
Tried and True
Redwood
Sleepy Oaks
Northstar

Country Day
Sleepy Oaks
JLV
Northstar
Sleepy Oaks
Happy Talk

English Oaks
True Blue
Lesley Cox Eq
Dreamstead
Countryside Hunters
Tried and True

Dreamstead
English Oaks



Northstar
Selah East
Countryside Hunters
Tried and True

Cripple Creek/Webb
Cripple Creek/Webb
Kits Eq
Counstryside Hunters
Cyr 
Northstar
Windswept Farm

Cripple Creek/Webb
Kits Eq
Cyr
Winding Oaks
Windswept Farm

Happy Talk
Countryside Hunters
Northstar
Ravenwood
JLV
Happy Talk

JLV
Happy Talk
Ravenwood
Ravenwood
Country Day
Happy Talk

Ravenwood
Northstar
Inifity
Northstar



Infinity
Shadow Creek

Ravenwood
Northstar
Infinity
Ravenwood
Countryside Hunters
Shadow Creek

Galaxy
Winding Oaks
Countryside Hunters
Ravenwood
Galaxy
Galaxy

Country Day
Galaxy
Winding Oaks
Galaxy
Ravenwood
Oak Hollow

Sleepy Oaks
Northstar
K'Aloha
Infinity
Winding Oaks
Keilyn

Casie Mez
Happy Talk
Ravenwood
Preimer
Preimer
Oak Hollow



Winding Oaks
Winding Oaks
Dreamstead
K'Aloha
Northstar
Infinity
Keilyn

Lauren Jarnagrin
Preimer
Galaxy
Straight Forward
Ravenwood
JLV

Ravenwood
Redwood
Preimer
Straight Forward
Countryside Hunters
Sleepy Oaks

K'Aloha
Redwood
Bobby Atkinson
Ravenwood
Sleepy Oaks
JLV

Ravenwood
Countryside Hunters



Dreamstead
Redwood
Redwood
Preimer

Countryside Hunters
JLV
Hilltop
Countryside Hunters
Northstar
Tried and True

Lesley Cox Equestrian
Dreamstead
Preimer
Winding Oaks
Tried and True
Lesley Cos Equestrian
Ravenwood

Winding Oaks
Cripple Creek/Webb
Dynamic Sporthorses
Laurel Oaks
Ravenwood
Lesley Cox Equestrian

Country Day
Dreamstead
Countryside Hunters
Manon Ceja
Tried and True
Countryside Hunters
Keilyn

Country Day
Northstar



K'Aloha
Keilyn
Tried and True
Countryside Hunters

Galaxy
Ravenwood
Redwood
Country Day
Keilyn
Keilyn

Ravenwood
Galaxy
Country Day
Country Day
K'Aloha
Winding Oaks
Keilyn

Kacey Cube
Northstar
Countryside Hunters
Laurel Oaks
Countryside Hunters
Dynamic Sporthorses
Infinity

Galaxy
Preimer
Country Day
Tried and True
Cripple Creek/Webb
Cripple Creek/Webb
Preimer

Galaxy



Tried and True
Straight Forward
Redwood
Inifinity
Northstar

Infinity
Country Day
Galaxy
Galaxy
Sleepy Oaks
Countryside Hunters

Straight Forward
Premier
Countryside Hunters
Galaxy
Cripple Creek/Webb
Northstar

Cripple Creek/Webb
Ravenwood
Infinity
Tried and True
Galaxy
Northstar

Straight Forward
Countryside Hunters
Galaxy
Redwood
Countryside Hunters
Galaxy

Self
English Oaks
Infinity



Galaxy
Preimer
Infinity
Northstar
Sleepy Oaks

Redwood
Galaxy
Countryside Hunters
Galaxy
Self
Oak Hollow
Preimer
Windswept Farm

True Blue
Self
Happy Talk
Redwood
Lauren Jarnigan
Sleepy Oaks
Preimer

Ravenwood
Countryside Hunters
Sleepy Oaks
JLV
Sleepy Oaks
Sleepy Oaks

Louise Pejstrup
Redwood
Winding Oaks
Happy Talk
Cassie Mez
Self
K'Aloha



Happy Talk

WB Equestrian
Dreamstead
Bobby Atkinson
Louise Pejstrup
Infinity
Self
WB Equestrian
Happy Talk
Country Day

Jessica Szabo
WB Equestrian
Countryside Hunters
Infinity
Sleepy Oaks
Sleepy Oaks

Infinity
WB Equestrian
Happy Talk
Sleepy Oaks
Winding Oaks
Cassie Mez
Oak Hollow
Happy Talk

Oak Hollow
WB Equestrian
Cassie Mez
K'Aloha
Self
WB Equestrian
Self



Inifinity
Bobby Atkinson
Louise Pejstrup
Inifinity
WB Equestrian
Dreamstead
Louise Pejstrup

Ravenwood
Countryside Hunters
Country Day
Country Day
Countryside Hunters
Redwood
Oak Hollow

Country Day
Cyr
Happy Talk
Redwood
Countryside Hunters
Happy Talk
Countryside Hunters

Lesley Cox Equestrian
Laurel Oaks
Self
Selah East
Monteverde
Happy Talk
K'Aloha
Tried and True
Cripple Creek/Webb
Greenridge

Dynamic Sporthorses



Redwood
Lesley Cox Equestrian
Self
Redwood
Laurel Oaks
Preimer
Happy Talk
Greenridge


